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Hedge trimmer (electric) 550 W 230 V 50 Hz UH4570

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Leistungsaufnahme
Spannung

Frequenz

Schnittzahl bei Leerlauf
Max. Astdicke
Nutzbare Messerlange
Messerabstand

Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

ET1712721
0088381095709
Makita

UH4570
UH4570

*

Heckenschere (elektrisch)

550W
230V
50...50Hz
16001/min
21mm
450mm
28mm
862mm
223mm
206mm
3.6kg

Hedge trimmer (electric) 550 W 230 V 50 Hz UH4570 online kaufen
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